Our Nupore E-Funnel filters are quality assured for reten�on efficiency,
integrity test and flow rate and validated for Heat Stability, Beta ra�o test,
fiber par�cle release, extractables and biosafety
Nupore E-funnel is an easy-to-use, individually packed and disposable
filtration device with a detachable 100 ml funnel and pluggable bottom for
ease of sample collection and transfer to laboratory.
It consists of a 0.45 m Edge Hydrophobic Cellulose Nitrate membrane µ
and therefore ensures complete flushing of the drug sample.

Gamma SG
Type
Type Code
E-funnel NEFCN
Size
CodeLength
47 mm 47
EXAMPLE: NEFCN4702SE
Bubble Point:
0.22µm:
0.45µm:
≥ 3447 mbar (50 psi)
≥ 2206 mbar (32 psi) (water wetted)
(water wetted)
Microbial Reten�on:
0.22µm:
0.45µm:
LRV > 7 for Brevundimonas Diminuta
LRV > 7 for Serratia marcescens
INTEGRITY TEST DATA
Water Flow Rate: 200 ml/min at 250 mmHg Vacuum
µ
®
+91120 - 6335825
+91120 - 6335826
Nupore Filtration Systems Pvt Ltd
Branch: Plot No. 76 & 77, Sector-1,
HSIIDC, Saha, Ambala Cantt 133104, India
H.O. Plot No. 7 Industrial Area Meerut Road,
Ghaziabad, U.P.-201003, India